Point i Papir for Manedskonkurrencerne i 2020-2021.

Medlemsnr
538
623
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470
676
645

Navn

Hans-Henrik Holfelt
Henrik Boserup

Lise Holm-Pedersen
Ove Lyngsie

Fine Holten

Dorthe Dalby Nielsen
Jakob Lautrup

Lisbeth Larsen

Ole E. Hgy

Jesper Bpg

Brian Jgrgensen

Anders Buch Kristensen
Egon Andersen
Henning Schjgdt Petersen
Steen Meyer

Morten Johnsen

Lene Kildegaard

31. januar 2021
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MBB Diplom
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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